

Auction Donation

SATURDAY MAY 18TH, 2024 5:00PM - 11:00PM

The Faine House offers a safe, reliable, transitional home for young adults 18 to 23 years old aging out of foster care on the brink of homelessness without a loving support system. We offer a home equipped with 10 resident suites, a teaching kitchen, education center, and wellness space.

Applying Trauma Informed Care, The Faine House staff and mentors teach life skills, critical thinking, and sound decision-making while surrounding each young adult with the love and care they need to heal and grow. Through consistent coaching, we assist in our young adult's journey of navigating life's biggest decisions around employment, health, finance, relationships, education, and long-term goals.



Mission Possible: An Evening of Hope promises to be a fundraising night to remember, benefiting The Faine House. The evening features a live and silent auction, dinner, dancing, games, live music, and a program.

EVENT DETAILS:

May 18th, 2024 | 5:00PM - 11:00PM Rosen Shingle Creek Resort Scan QR Code for Tickets/Tables:







With your donation you help to empower a young adult to succeed.

Unique experiences and products featured in the gala's auctions are generously donated. With your donation you help equip and empower a young adult forever. By changing their lives, you change the world. Please complete the form attached, as each donor receives recognition in the event program.

Your donation is tax-deductible to the extent permitted by the IRS. The Faine House Federal Tax ID number is 85-0920824.

Your donation to this impactful event showcases your company's commitment to providing meaningful solutions that change lives. Thank you for your donation!



THE FAINE HOUSE GALA SILENT AUCTION DONATION FORM

Phone*

Fmail*

Website: thefainehouse.org

Individual/Business name*	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	
1) If your items are already bundled, please desc	ribe your bundle/basket of items and the
Fair Market Value (FMV) of the entire packs	age
2) If you have single items, please describe each	one below with the <i>Fair Market Value (FMV)</i>
BUNDLE/BASKET Description	
	FMV \$
Item #1 Description	
Item #2 Description	
Item #3 Description	
Item #4 Description	
Item #5 Description	FMV \$
TOTAL VALUE of your item(s)*	
ITEM PROCUREMENT:	
Please let us know how we can obtain the item(s)). All items are needed by May 1st, 2024
Please come pick it up	
Pick-up address	
Item will be ready by (date)	
, , ,	
I will drop it off at one of these locations:	
5616 Clarcona Ocoee Rd. Orlando, FL 3281	10 (The Faine House)
will mail it to one of the following:	
I will mail it to this address: The Faine Hous	,
I will email it to this address: Info@thefaine	house.org
Contact: Ray Gaines, Ray@thefainehouse.org,	407.573.6011

THE FAINE HOUSE, INC., REGISTRATION #CH63078, IS REGISTERED WITH THE STATE UNDER THE SOLICITATION OF CONTRIBUTIONS ACT. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE OR BY VISITING WWW.800HELPFLA. COM. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.